

Fill out the form below completely and email to: nbhafl04@yahoo.com
All checks need to be made payable to NBHA FL04, Inc

NBHA FL04 is one of the largest and oldest districts in Florida. NBHA FL04 is a Non-For-Profit organization and is a 501c3 corporation having attained this status in 2010.

We are reaching out to local companies around our district to assist in promoting your business and in return supporting these barrel racing athletes. Each show is an opportunity for your business to be highlighted and obtain advertising space on our website, www.nbhafl04.net

Below are the available sponsorship levels available and either can be for added or awards money:

Sponsorship Levels	PLATINUM \$1,000 GOLD \$500 SILVER \$250 OTHER \$
	Will be promoted at show and on social media throughout the year
Added Money	for being an added money sponsor
	Will be promoted on social media throughout the year for being an
Awards Money	awards sponsor
Date	
Sponsorship Choice	Level: Added or Awards:
Business Name	
Contact Name	
Phone / Email	
NBHA Member Name	
Send check to	NBHA FL04, Inc
Address	2306 Capps Road
City/State/Zip	Lake Wales, FL 33898
	District Director Use Only
	District Director Use Only
Check number	Amount Date
Sponsorship	
apolisoisilip	